SHENZHEN ZEASSET ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
GFSERIES
●For frequently charge of regenerative voltage from AC servo amplifier and inverter control.
●Endurance with ripple current: 2000 hours at 115℃
●Rated voltage range: 350V~450V
●Ideal use to power supply, specially power source with turn on and off frequently and highly voltage fluctuation.

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
tanδ
20℃120Hz
Ripple
Current
115℃120Hz
（Arms）
Catalog Part Number
350
(400)
68 22×30 0.18 0.41 GFH680M22030□VA
420
(470)
68 22×30 0.20 0.45 GFF680M22030□VA
82 22×30 0.18 0.45 GFH820M22030□VA  82 22×30 0.20 0.49 GFF820M22030□VA
100 22×30 0.18 0.51 GFH101M22030□VA  100 22×35 0.20 0.56 GFF101M22035□VA
120 22×30 0.18 0.56 GFH121M22030□VA  120 22×40 0.20 0.65 GFF121M22040□VA
150 22×35 0.18 0.64 GFH151M22035□VA  150 22×45 0.20 0.75 GFF151M22045□VA
180 22×40 0.18 0.78 GFH181M22040□VA  180 22×50 0.20 0.87 GFF181M22050□VA
220 22×45 0.18 0.91 GFH221M22045□VA  220 25×45 0.20 1.05 GFF221M25045□VA
270 25×50 0.18 1.13 GFH271M25050□VA  270 25×50 0.20 1.18 GFF271M25050□VA
330 30×40 0.18 1.25 GFH331M30040□VA  330 30×50 0.20 1.38 GFF331M30050□VA
390 30×45 0.18 1.44 GFH391M30045□VA  390 30×50 0.20 1.55 GFF391M30050□VA
470 30×50 0.18 1.65 GFH471M30050□VA  470 35×50 0.20 1.80 GFF471M35050□VA
560 35×50 0.18 1.91 GFH561M35050□VA  560 35×50 0.20 2.04 GFF561M35050□VA
680 35×50 0.18 2.16 GFH681M35050□VA  680 35×60 0.20 2.35 GFF681M35060□VA
820 35×60 0.18 2.40 GFH821M35060□VA  820 35×70 0.20 2.64 GFF821M35070□VA
1000 35×60 0.18 2.65 GFH102M35060□VA  1000 35×75 0.20 2.96 GFF102M35075□VA
400
(450)
47 22×25 0.18 0.33 GFG470M22025□VA
450
(500)
47 22×25 0.20 0.36 GFE470M22025□VA
68 22×30 0.18 0.43 GFG680M22030□VA  68 22×30 0.20 0.47 GFE680M22030□VA
82 22×30 0.18 0.47 GFG820M22030□VA  82 22×35 0.20 0.55 GFE820M22035□VA
100 22×35 0.18 0.54 GFG101M22035□VA  100 22×40 0.20 0.58 GFE101M22040□VA
120 22×35 0.18 0.62 GFG121M22035□VA  120 22×45 0.20 0.67 GFE121M22045□VA
150 22×40 0.18 0.69 GFG151M22040□VA  150 22×50 0.20 0.78 GFE151M22050□VA
180 22×40 0.18 0.80 GFG181M22040□VA  180 25×45 0.20 0.91 GFE181M25045□VA
220 25×45 0.18 0.98 GFG221M25045□VA  220 25×50 0.20 1.09 GFE221M25050□VA
270 25×50 0.18 1.15 GFG271M25050□VA  270 30×50 0.20 1.24 GFE271M30050□VA
330 30×40 0.18 1.27 GFG331M30040□VA  330 30×50 0.20 1.44 GFE331M30050□VA
390 30×45 0.18 1.45 GFG391M30045□VA  390 35×50 0.20 1.64 GFE391M35050□VA
470 30×50 0.18 1.67 GFG471M30050□VA  470 35×50 0.20 1.85 GFE471M35050□VA
560 35×50 0.18 1.95 GFG561M35050□VA  560 35×60 0.20 2.16 GFE561M35060□VA
680 35×60 0.18 2.24 GFG681M35060□VA  680 35×70 0.20 2.51 GFE681M35070□VA
820 35×70 0.18 2.56 GFG821M35070□VA  820 35×75 0.20 2.73 GFE821M35075□VA
1000 35×75 0.18 2.84 GFG102M35075□VA  1000 35×85 0.20 3.09 GFE102M35085□VA
*□Enter the appropriate terminal code
* Please ask for advice for other sizes.
*Aluminum electrolytic capacitor will emit heat when ripple current is applied, the performance will deteriorate when temp. rises, the useful life will be half of
 original life when temp rises every 5℃. Please reduce the ripple current when using capacitor.